

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
I.A.No.3/2011
in
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7335 OF 2008

CHIEF ADMINISTRATOR HUDA & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SHAKUNTLA DEVI

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 03/03/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sanjay Singh,Adv.
Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. M.K. Choudhary,Adv.
Mr. Abhijat P. Medh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the application next week alongwith the Civil
Appeal paper book. Stay to continue till then.

(O.P. Sharma)
Court Master

(M.S. Negi)
Court Master